
Women's Wrestling 2021-2022

Fri 12/3/2021 Goodland Dual V/JV Away 6:00pm

Sat 12/4/2021 Goodland JV Away 10:00am

Sat 12/11/2021 Great Bend V Away 10:00am

Fri 12/17/2021 Hoisington V Away 3:00pm

Sat 1/8/2022 Norton Inv V/JV Away 9:30am

Fri 1/14/2022 Hoxie/ Oakley Tri V/JV Away 6:00pm

Sat 1/15/2022 SC Wrestling Classic V/JV HOME 9:30am

Fri 1/21/2022 Cimarron V Away 3:00pm

Sat 1/29/2022 Larned JV Away 9:00am

Fri 2/5/2022 GWAC V HOME 1:00pm

Thu 2/10/2022 Cimarron Dual V/JV HOME 6:00pm Senior Night

Sat 2/12/2022 Regionals V Colby TBA

Wed, Thurs 2/23,24/2022 State V Salina TBA


